HSL:n kokonaisnousijamaara

Miljoonaa

tammi
helmi
maalis
huhti
touko
kesa
heina
elo
Syys
loka
marras
joulu
VUuosI

2019
34,924
31,816
36,266
33,102
34,166
28,287
25,101
32,555
34,348
37,319
36,688
32,360

396,932

2022
19,753
20,764
26,649
25,023
25,624
23,102
19,837
26,421
28,224
29,609
30,880
27,627

303,513

2023
29,423
28,097
30,333
28,152

2022/2019 2023/2019

57 %
65 %
73 %
76 %
75%
82 %
79 %
81%
82%
79 %
84 %
85 %
76 %

84 %
88 %
84 %
85 %



